DIGITAL GOLF, FOLDING & REVERSE OPEN UMBRELLAS FEATURING
YOUR PHOTO IMAGE OR LOGO IN VIBRANT COLOR
CUSTOM UMBRELLAS AND PHOTOBRELLAS®
Build your amazing
Photobrella®
Build your custom
golf, folding and
reverse open umbrella
62”
COVERAGE
62”
COVERAGE
SINGLE CANOPY GOLF PHOTOBRELLA®
• Large 62” coverage
• Quality manual open fiberglass frame
• Comfortable leather look spiral grip handle with your logo insert
• Your photo or full color logo over entire canopy of the umbrella
7200-P
Features your photo or logo in vibrant color over
the entire top canopy of the umbrella.
CLASSIC AUTO OPEN GOLF PHOTOBRELLA®
• Large 62” coverage
• Quality auto open fiberglass frame
• Sure grip handle with silver accent push button
• Your photo or full color logo over entire canopy of the umbrella
6000-P
• Your single canopy golf umbrella will feature a photo or logo
• Send us your artwork. See back page for art requirements
• A virtual will be sent to you for approval
HOW TO ORDER YOUR OVER/UNDER GOLF UMBRELLA
SEND US YOUR PHOTO OR LOGO AND WE WILL CREATE A FREE VIRTUAL!
LOGO DESIGN SHOWN PHOTO DESIGN SHOWN
COMFORTABLE SURE GRIP
AUTO OPEN HANDLE
LOGO DESIGN SHOWN
®
DIGITAL GOLF, FOLDING & REVERSE OPEN UMBRELLAS FEATURING YOUR PHOTO IMAGE OR LOGO IN VIBRANT COLOR
HOW TO ORDER YOUR SINGLE CANOPY GOLF PHOTOBRELLA®
SEND US YOUR PHOTO OR LOGO AND WE WILL CREATE A FREE VIRTUAL!
Your Logo included on
bottom of handle
Style 7200-P
COMFORTABLE
LEATHER LOOK
SPIRAL GRIP HANDLE
72        144       288       600      1200
36.00    33.00    31.00    29.00    26.00 (5R)
72        144       288       600      1200
38.00    35.00    33.00    31.00    28.00 (5R)
2.
BO
TA
N
IC
AL
62”
COVERAGE
62”
COVERAGE
OVER/UNDER CANOPY GOLF PHOTOBRELLA®
• Large 62” coverage
• Quality manual open fiberglass frame
• Comfortable leather look spiral grip handle with your logo insert
• Solid color top canopy with your logo and your single photo on
 the entire under canopy of the umbrella
7200-POU
Features your logo on the top canopy and a photo in vibrant color
on the under canopy.
UPPER CANOPY
LOGO DESIGN
LOWER CANOPY
PHOTO DESIGN
OVER/UNDER CANOPY
CLASSIC AUTO OPEN GOLF PHOTOBRELLA®
• Large 62” coverage
• Quality auto open fiberglass frame
• Sure grip handle with silver accent push button
6000-POU
• Your over/under umbrella will feature one solid canopy and one photo canopy
• Send us your artwork. See back page for art requirements
• A virtual will be sent to you for approval
HOW TO ORDER YOUR OVER/UNDER GOLF UMBRELLA
SEND US YOUR PHOTO OR LOGO AND WE WILL CREATE A FREE VIRTUAL! Your Logo included on
bottom of handle
Style 7200-POU
COMFORTABLE
LEATHER LOOK
SPIRAL GRIP HANDLE
COMFORTABLE SURE GRIP
AUTO OPEN HANDLE
72        144       288       600      1200
40.00    37.00    35.00    33.00    30.00 (5R)
72        144       288       600      1200
42.00    39.00    37.00    35.00    32.00 (5R)
3.3.
62”
COVERAGE
62”
COVERAGE
72        144       288       600      1200
38.00    35.00    33.00    31.00    28.00 (5R)
72        144       288       600      1200
36.00    33.00    31.00    29.00    26.00 (5R)
7200-AOP
ALL-OVER-PRINT DESIGN GOLF PHOTOBRELLA®
Features your step & repeat logo over the
entire canopy of the umbrella.
• Large 62” coverage
• Quality manual open fiberglass frame
• Comfortable leather look spiral grip handle with your logo insert
• Your full color logo step & repeats over all panels
• Second logo available on 2-4 opposite panels
Your Logo included on
bottom of handle
Style 7200-AOP
COMFORTABLE
LEATHER LOOK
SPIRAL GRIP HANDLE
STANDARD AOP
DESIGN SHOWN
CLASSIC AUTO OPEN
ALL-OVER-PRINT GOLF UMBRELLA
• Large 62” coverage
• Quality auto open fiberglass frame
• Sure grip handle with silver accent push button
• Your full color logo step & repeats over all  panels
• Second logo available on 2-4 opposite panels at no charge
6000-AOP
HOW TO ORDER YOUR ALL-OVER-PRINT DESIGN GOLF UMBRELLA
SEND US YOUR PHOTO OR LOGO AND WE WILL CREATE A FREE VIRTUAL
SHOWN WITH
4 PANEL
AOP DESIGN
• Advise fabric color for your all over print umbrella.
• Send us the logo to be All-Over-Printed on the eight panels, and
send the primary logo to be printed on 2-4 panels if required.
• See back page for art requirements
• A virtual will be sent to you for approval
COMFORTABLE SURE GRIP
AUTO OPEN HANDLE
4.
          144       288       600      1200
     40.00    38.00    36.00   32.00 (4R)
          144       288       600      1200
     38.00    36.00    34.00   30.00 (4R)
62”
COVERAGE
62”
COVERAGE
COMFORTABLE
LEATHER LOOK
SPIRAL GRIP HANDLE
Your Logo included on
bottom of handle
Style 7200-WP
COMFORTABLE
LEATHER LOOK
SPIRAL GRIP HANDLE
7200-WP
WIDE PANEL DESIGN GOLF UMBRELLA
Features your oversized logo on 2-4 wide
panels in vibrant color.
• Large 62” coverage
• Quality manual open fiberglass frame
• Comfortable leather look spiral grip handle with your logo insert
• Your oversized full color logos on 2-4 opposite wide panels
CLASSIC AUTO OPEN
WIDE PANEL GOLF UMBRELLA
• Large 62” coverage
• Quality auto open fiberglass frame
• Sure grip handle with silver accent push button
• Your oversized full color logos on 2-4 opposite wide panels
6000-WP
• Advise the colors for each of the wide panels. Pick from in-stock colors, see catalog.
• Send us your artwork. See back page for art requirements
• Advise which art work goes on each wide panel
• A virtual will be sent to you for approval
HOW TO ORDER YOUR WIDE PANEL DESIGN GOLF UMBRELLA
SEND US YOUR PHOTO OR LOGO AND WE WILL CREATE A FREE VIRTUAL
WIDE PANEL
2 LOCATION
IMPRINT SHOWN
WIDE PANEL
4 LOCATION
IMPRINT SHOWN
ABOVE PRICE FOR TWO LOCATION IMPRINT
ADD $3.50 FOR FOUR LOCATION IMPRINTS
ABOVE PRICE FOR TWO LOCATION IMPRINT
ADD $3.50 FOR FOUR LOCATION IMPRINTS
COMFORTABLE SURE GRIP
AUTO OPEN HANDLE
5.
144       288       600      1200
24.00    20.00    19.00    18.00 (4R)
42”
COVERAGE• Large 42” coverage
• Rust Proof black powder coated frame
• Strong auto open shaft
• Deluxe soft touch non-slip black handle
• Your photo or full color logo over entire canopy
  of the umbrella is stitched using 8 panels
8800-P
SINGLE CANOPY FOLDING PHOTOBRELLA®
PHOTO DESIGN SHOWNLOGO DESIGN SHOWN
Features your photo or logo in vibrant color over the entire canopy
of the umbrella. A quality auto open frame with a comfortable
handle completes this great looking umbrella.
DELUXE SOFT
TOUCH HANDLE
HOW TO ORDER YOUR SINGLE CANOPY FOLDING PHOTOBRELLA®
SEND US YOUR PHOTO OR LOGO AND WE WILL CREATE A FREE VIRTUAL!
HOW TO ORDER YOUR REVERSE OPEN INVERTABRELLA
SEND US YOUR PHOTO OR LOGO AND WE WILL CREATE A FREE VIRTUAL!
LOGO DESIGN SHOWN
• Send us the logo or photo to be printed on the top as shown
• For logo designs, Advise the fabric color for your umbrella.
• A virtual will be sent to you for approval
FOR LARGER QUANTITIES PLEASE CALL YOUR DISTRIBUTOR
6.
®
DIGITAL GOLF, FOLDING & REVERSE OPEN UMBRELLAS FEATURING YOUR PHOTO IMAGE OR LOGO IN VIBRANT COLOR
48”
COVERAGE
72        144       288       600      1200
42.00    39.00    37.00    35.00    32.00 (5R)
• Large 48” coverage
• Oversized manual reverse open umbrella
• Inverts to keep you dry when closing
• Comfortable pistol grip handle
• Features reflective edges
3900-POU
REVERSE OPEN INVERTABRELLA PHOTOBRELLA®
LOGO DESIGN SHOWN LOGO DESIGN SHOWN
The underside of the umbrella features your photo
or logo in vibrant color. The top canopy is available in any
solid color.
COMFORTABLE
PISTOL GRIP HANDLE
• Your Invertabrella will feature one solid canopy and one photo canopy
• Send us your artwork and advise which one is on top canopy and which is
bottom canopy
• A virtual will be sent to you for approval
HOW TO ORDER YOUR SINGLE CANOPY FOLDING PHOTOBRELLA®
SEND US YOUR PHOTO OR LOGO AND WE WILL CREATE A FREE VIRTUAL!
HOW TO ORDER YOUR REVERSE OPEN INVERTABRELLA
SEND US YOUR PHOTO OR LOGO AND WE WILL CREATE A FREE VIRTUAL!
SHOWN WITH
 LOGO ON UPPER
AND LOWER CANOPIES
FEATURES
REFLECTIVE EDGES
ABOVE PRICE INCLUDES ONE LOCATION IMPRINT ON
UPPER CANOPY
ADD $2.50 FOR EACH ADDITIONAL LOCATION IMPRINT
SHOWN WITH
 PHOTO UNDER
PULL DOWN CLOSEDOPEN POSITION
HOW TO OPEN THE INVERTABRELLA
7.
CONTACT YOUR DISTRIBUTOR FOR MORE DETAILS AND A QUOTE FOR LARGER QUANTITIES
CUSTOM UMBRELLAS AND PHOTOBRELLAS®
ORDERING DETAILS
OUR GLOBAL IMPORT DIVISION WILL QC ALL STAGES OF PRODUCTION AND
ENSURE YOUR CUSTOM UMBRELLA LOOKS FANTASTIC!
LOGO DESIGN SHOWNPHOTO DESIGN SHOWN PHOTO DESIGN SHOWN
ART REQUIREMENTS - Quality art files must be 300 dpi or higher resolution at 11” x 17” or
vector files in .ai, .eps or .pdf formats to ensure crisp reproduction.
SET UP CHARGE - One time set up charge of $120(R) - Reorders no charge.
VIRTUAL ART PROOFS - Will be emailed for approval prior to production.
SPEC SAMPLE - All orders of 600 or more will receive a spec sample at no charge for approval.
ACTUAL PRODUCTION APPROVAL - Images of your umbrella will be sent to you prior to
production for approval.
STANDARD LEAD TIME - Most cost effective. Shipping via container will take approximately
90-100 days from art approval.
EXPEDITED SHIPPING VIA AIR - Orders can arrive in approximately 45 days from art approval
via air. Air costs are subject to change and must be 100% confirmed at time of quoting.
$10.00(R) is an estimate. All Air costs will be confirmed 1 week prior to shipment of order.
DEPOSIT - A 50% deposit required on all custom Photobrella® orders.